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 704,068.63 STARTING BALANCE

 2,348.70 5 02/04/2025 Interest  706,417.33 30/04/2025CCLACCLA Investment Account (PSDF Fund SC4)  2,348.70Interest

-12.00 17 07/04/2025 Email/  Web Services  706,405.33 30/04/2025Somerset Web Services LtdHSBC Current Account -10.00 -2.00Website

-122.09 16 10/04/2025 Electricity Supply  706,283.24 30/04/2025EDF EnergyUnity Trust Current Account -116.28 -5.81Library Electricity

-268.80 12 11/04/2025 Software  706,014.44 30/04/2025Parish OnlineUnity Trust Current Account -224.00 -44.80Software Licences

-24.00 13 11/04/2025 Church Centre Hire  705,990.44 30/04/2025St Mary ChurchUnity Trust Current Account -24.00Church Hall Hire

-135.00 2 11/04/2025 Cleaning  705,855.44 30/04/2025Fairy Dust Cleaning & Care ServicesUnity Trust Current Account -135.00Library Cleaning

-17.48 4 11/04/2025 News Papers and Stationary  705,837.96 30/04/2025The Paper ShopUnity Trust Current Account -17.48Library Expenses

-1,229.59 6 11/04/2025 Grass Cutting & Bins  704,608.37 30/04/2025Somerset CouncilUnity Trust Current Account -1,024.66 -204.93Dog Bins and Grass Cutting

-1,247.10 11 11/04/2025 Lengthsman  703,361.27 30/04/2025Jack's Garden MaintenanceUnity Trust Current Account -1,039.25 -207.85Lengthsman

-550.00 3 11/04/2025 Cleaning  702,811.27 30/04/2025Fairy Dust Cleaning & Care ServicesUnity Trust Current Account -550.00Public Toilets Cleaning

-114.33 5 11/04/2025 Bins  702,696.94 30/04/2025South West HygieneUnity Trust Current Account -95.28 -19.05Public Toilets Cleaning

-470.00 7 11/04/2025 On Your Bike  702,226.94 30/04/2025On Your Bike Recycle LtdUnity Trust Current Account -391.67 -78.33Community Projects

-1,217.32 14 11/04/2025 Clerks Salary  701,009.62 30/04/2025David RichardsUnity Trust Current Account -1,217.32Clerk's wages

-469.88 15 11/04/2025 HMRC Tax and NI  700,539.74 30/04/2025HMRCUnity Trust Current Account -469.88HMRC NI & Taxes

-35.00 8 11/04/2025 Training  700,504.74 30/04/2025SALCUnity Trust Current Account -35.00Training

-25.00 9 11/04/2025 Training  700,479.74 30/04/2025SALCUnity Trust Current Account -25.00Training

-50.00 10 11/04/2025 Training  700,429.74 30/04/2025SALCUnity Trust Current Account -50.00Training

-2,794.40 1 11/04/2025 Library Rates  697,635.34 30/04/2025Somerset CouncilUnity Trust Current Account -2,794.40Library Rates

-38.69 18 14/04/2025 Electricity Supply  697,596.65 30/04/2025British GasHSBC Current Account -36.85 -1.84Public Toilets Electricity

SC-SPT-100306952  82,410.00 1 15/04/2025 Precept  780,006.65 30/04/2025Somerset CouncilUnity Trust Current Account  82,410.00Precept

405240 00013402  1,750.00 2 16/04/2025 Library Grant  781,756.65 30/04/2025Somerset Community FoundationUnity Trust Current Account  1,750.00Library Grant

XBV126000107530  1,850.77 3 23/04/2025 VAT Refund  783,607.42 30/04/2025HMRCUnity Trust Current Account  1,850.77VAT

-11.11 31 29/04/2025 Bank Charges  783,596.31 30/04/2025HSBCHSBC Current Account -11.11Bank Charges

-8.55 32 30/04/2025 Bank Charges  783,587.76 30/04/2025Unity Trust BankUnity Trust Current Account -8.55Bank Charges

 2,263.14 7 02/05/2025 Interest  785,850.90 31/05/2025CCLACCLA Investment Account (PSDF Fund SC4)  2,263.14Interest

-12.00 26 02/05/2025 Email/  Web Services  785,838.90 30/05/2025Somerset Web Services LtdHSBC Current Account -10.00 -2.00Website

 154.41 4 07/05/2025 Library Cash  785,993.31 30/05/2025LibraryHSBC Current Account  154.41Library Cash

-84.09 28 13/05/2025 Electricity Supply  785,909.22 31/05/2025EDF EnergyUnity Trust Current Account -80.09 -4.00Library Electricity

-42.15 22 15/05/2025 Electricity Supply  785,867.07 30/05/2025British GasHSBC Current Account -40.15 -2.00Public Toilets Electricity

-1,309.15 19 20/05/2025 Subscription  784,557.92 31/05/2025SALCUnity Trust Current Account -1,309.15Subscriptions

-60.00 21 20/05/2025 Village Hall Hire  784,497.92 31/05/2025Bishops Lydeard Village HallUnity Trust Current Account -60.00Village Hall Hire

-3,228.92 27 20/05/2025 Library Staffing  781,269.00 31/05/2025Somerset CouncilUnity Trust Current Account -2,690.77 -538.15Library Staff Costs

-13.61 20 20/05/2025 News Papers and Stationary  781,255.39 31/05/2025The Paper ShopUnity Trust Current Account -13.61Library Expenses
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-135.00 23 20/05/2025 Cleaning  781,120.39 31/05/2025Fairy Dust Cleaning & Care ServicesUnity Trust Current Account -135.00Library Cleaning

-1,238.16 25 20/05/2025 Lengthsman  779,882.23 31/05/2025Jack's Garden MaintenanceUnity Trust Current Account -1,031.80 -206.36Lengthsman

-216.00 33 20/05/2025 Maintenance  779,666.23 31/05/2025A J Raucki & Sons LtdUnity Trust Current Account -180.00 -36.00Library Maintenance

-585.00 24 20/05/2025 Cleaning  779,081.23 31/05/2025Fairy Dust Cleaning & Care ServicesUnity Trust Current Account -585.00Public Toilets Cleaning

-73.20 33 20/05/2025 Maintenance  779,008.03 31/05/2025A J Raucki & Sons LtdUnity Trust Current Account -61.00 -12.20Public Toilets Maintenance

-1,217.32 29 20/05/2025 Clerks Salary  777,790.71 31/05/2025David RichardsUnity Trust Current Account -1,217.32Clerk's wages

-117.24 30 20/05/2025 Clerk Expenses  777,673.47 31/05/2025David RichardsUnity Trust Current Account -117.24Clerk's Expenses

-469.88 46 20/05/2025 HMRC Tax and NI  777,203.59 31/05/2025HMRCUnity Trust Current Account -469.88HMRC NI & Taxes

-8.00 45 29/05/2025 Bank Charges  777,195.59 30/05/2025HSBCHSBC Current Account -8.00Bank Charges

-1,684.20 36 29/05/2025 Noticeboards  775,511.39 31/05/2025Arien Signs LtdUnity Trust Current Account -1,403.50 -280.70Noticeboards

-8.40 44 31/05/2025 Bank Charges  775,502.99 31/05/2025Unity Trust BankUnity Trust Current Account -8.40Bank Charges

 2,278.35 8 03/06/2025 Interest  777,781.34 30/06/2025CCLACCLA Investment Account (PSDF Fund SC4)  2,278.35Interest

-12.00 42 05/06/2025 Email/  Web Services  777,769.34 30/06/2025Somerset Web Services LtdHSBC Current Account -10.00 -2.00Website

 87.95 6 09/06/2025 Library Cash  777,857.29 30/06/2025LibraryUnity Trust Current Account  87.95Library Cash

-76.16 52 11/06/2025 Electricity Supply  777,781.13 30/06/2025EDF EnergyUnity Trust Current Account -72.53 -3.63Library Electricity

-700.00 38 14/06/2025 Audit  777,081.13 30/06/2025Hoblake ServicesUnity Trust Current Account -700.00Audit Fees

-1,039.90 54 14/06/2025 Insurance  776,041.23 30/06/2025Zurich InsuranceUnity Trust Current Account -1,039.90Insurances

-36.99 37 14/06/2025 Software  776,004.24 30/06/2025Neal GossageUnity Trust Current Account -36.99Software Licences

-8.12 34 14/06/2025 News Papers and Stationary  775,996.12 30/06/2025The Paper ShopUnity Trust Current Account -8.12Library Expenses

-157.50 39 14/06/2025 Cleaning  775,838.62 30/06/2025Fairy Dust Cleaning & Care ServicesUnity Trust Current Account -157.50Library Cleaning

-1,177.38 43 14/06/2025 Lengthsman  774,661.24 30/06/2025Jack's Garden MaintenanceUnity Trust Current Account -981.15 -196.23Lengthsman

-607.50 40 14/06/2025 Cleaning  774,053.74 30/06/2025Fairy Dust Cleaning & Care ServicesUnity Trust Current Account -607.50Public Toilets Cleaning

-1,161.96 47 14/06/2025 Staff Salary  772,891.78 30/06/2025David RichardsUnity Trust Current Account -1,161.96Clerk's wages

-25.94 48 14/06/2025 News Papers and Stationary  772,865.84 30/06/2025David RichardsUnity Trust Current Account -25.94Clerk's Expenses

-445.70 49 14/06/2025 HMRC Tax and NI  772,420.14 30/06/2025HMRCUnity Trust Current Account -445.70HMRC NI & Taxes

-923.52 35 14/06/2025 Maintenance  771,496.62 30/06/2025Elan CityUnity Trust Current Account -769.60 -153.92Other Maintenance

-37.91 41 20/06/2025 Electricity Supply  771,458.71 30/06/2025British GasUnity Trust Current Account -36.08 -1.83Public Toilets Electricity

-11.82 50 29/06/2025 Bank Charges  771,446.89 30/06/2025HSBCHSBC Current Account -11.82Bank Charges

-7.80 51 30/06/2025 Bank Charges  771,439.09 30/06/2025Unity Trust BankUnity Trust Current Account -7.80Bank Charges

 2,193.52 13 02/07/2025 Interest  773,632.61 31/07/2025CCLACCLA Investment Account (PSDF Fund SC4)  2,193.52Interest

 78.75 13 02/07/2025 Interest  773,711.36 31/07/2025CCLACCLA Investment Account (PSDF Fund SC4)  78.75Interest

 2,344.92 10 08/07/2025 HMRC Tax and NI  776,056.28 31/07/2025HMRCUnity Trust Current Account  2,344.92Refund

 500.00 9 09/07/2025 Library Staffing Q2 2025/26  776,556.28 31/07/2025Somerset CouncilHSBC Current Account  500.00Library Grant

-48.84 53 10/07/2025 Fire Equipment Testing  776,507.44 31/07/2025Coomber Security Systems LimitedUnity Trust Current Account -40.70 -8.14Library Maintenance
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-8.12 56 10/07/2025 News Papers and Stationary  776,499.32 31/07/2025The Paper ShopUnity Trust Current Account -8.12Library Expenses

-1,404.84 58 10/07/2025 Lengthsman  775,094.48 31/07/2025Jack's Garden MaintenanceUnity Trust Current Account -1,170.70 -234.14Lengthsman

-146.25 59 10/07/2025 Cleaning  774,948.23 31/07/2025Fairy Dust Cleaning & Care ServicesUnity Trust Current Account -146.25Library Cleaning

-2,538.82 63 10/07/2025 Grass Cutting & Bins  772,409.41 31/07/2025Somerset CouncilUnity Trust Current Account -2,115.68 -423.14Dog Bins and Grass Cutting

-71.84 72 10/07/2025 Electricity Supply  772,337.57 31/07/2025EDF EnergyUnity Trust Current Account -68.42 -3.42Library Electricity

-596.35 60 10/07/2025 Cleaning  771,741.22 31/07/2025Fairy Dust Cleaning & Care ServicesUnity Trust Current Account -596.35Public Toilets Cleaning

-1,272.68 74 10/07/2025 Clerks Salary  770,468.54 31/07/2025David RichardsUnity Trust Current Account -1,272.68Clerk's wages

-494.05 75 10/07/2025 HMRC Tax and NI  769,974.49 31/07/2025HMRCUnity Trust Current Account -494.05HMRC NI & Taxes

-35.00 55 10/07/2025 Training  769,939.49 31/07/2025SALCUnity Trust Current Account -35.00Training

-1,124.52 57 10/07/2025 Land Valuation  768,814.97 31/07/2025Greenslade Taylor HuntUnity Trust Current Account -937.10 -187.42Environment Projects

-35,048.64 64 11/07/2025 Streamside Path  733,766.33 31/07/2025RK Bell Projects LtdUnity Trust Current Account -29,207.20 -5,841.44Streamside Path

-12.00 62 12/07/2025 Email/  Web Services  733,754.33 31/07/2025Somerset Web Services LtdHSBC Current Account -10.00 -2.00Website

-37.25 61 15/07/2025 Electricity Supply  733,717.08 31/07/2025British GasUnity Trust Current Account -35.48 -1.77Public Toilets Electricity

 147.30 11 23/07/2025 Library Cash  733,864.38 31/07/2025Somerset CouncilUnity Trust Current Account  147.30Library Cash

 2,003.63 12 25/07/2025 VAT Refund  735,868.01 31/07/2025HMRCUnity Trust Current Account  2,003.63VAT

-8.00 66 29/07/2025 Bank Charges  735,860.01 31/07/2025HSBCHSBC Current Account -8.00Bank Charges

-8.40 65 31/07/2025 Bank Charges  735,851.61 31/07/2025Unity Trust BankUnity Trust Current Account -8.40Bank Charges

CLOSING BALANCE  735,851.61 - 31/07/2025

 31,782.98-4,850.70 36,633.68


